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gfeal &1 Gt / List of Holidays — 2021

1. SMTSARSITS TIh (BRI 3R HHARY) faaw, 2016 HHAT-vI & UaUHI & d8d,
e Tt 7 Helex a¥ 2021 & GRM MEIRSITIHTE & G+t Hrafadl gRI SR S
S aTelt FafeRad giedl & divon &1 deRt ¢ 4 g
Under provisions of Chapter VI of IRDAI Staff (Officers and Employees) Regulations,
2016, the Competent Authority has approved declaration of the following holidays to be
observed by all offices of IRDAI during the calendar year 2021.

mﬁmﬁ?ﬁr/ Closed Holidays

FH 4. el Holiday ReTi® Date f=T Day
S. No.
1. | UG faw STeAaY HITaR
Republic Day January 26 Tuesday
2. | gl A FHaR
Holi March 29 Monday
3. | TS WS e AR
Goad Friday April 02 Friday
4 |93 / T[S UrSdl/ Jic/ ol 3diel FHITOTAR
dic /%Ql April 13 Tuesday
Chaitra Sukladi / Gudi Padava / Ugadi /
Cheti Chand / Vaisakhi / Vishu
5. | HGTdR SR 3 AR
Mahavir Jayanti April 25 Sunday
6. |3e-3a-fb 7S NEEIN
la-ul-Fitr May 14 Friday
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7 |gsgpm 7S AR
Buddha Purnima May 26 Wednesday
8. | 3&-IU-YeT (@IQ) SIS ERLIRS
Id-ul-Zuha (Baknd) JuIy 21 Wednesday
9. | WaAdl ey 3TTEd R
Independence Day August 15 Sunday
10. |gg®m 3ITET QRTINS
Muharram August 19 Thursday
1. | oy gt / fommae gt RAaeax [HAR
Vinayak Chaturthi / Ganesh Chaturthi September 10 Friday
12. | wrgre Tivelt SRich 3T AIR
Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday October 02 Saturday
13. a0 ( aqu_a.le) _ 3 SETIRS
Dussehra (Vijaya Dashmi) October 15 Friday
14. | HQIG-IA-a] a1 35-U-fane (GieR 3T HITTAR
HigHe &1 SoH-fa) October 19 Tuesday
Milad-un-Nabi or Id-e-Milad (Birthday of
Prophet Mohammad)
15. | digradl qaFe TFAR
Diwali (Deepavali) November 04 Thursday
16. | T IM® ot AaFa AR
Guru Nanak’s Birthday November 19 Friday
17. | Ty feay IR:ERy TR
Christmas Day December 25 Saturday

2. P & dg Igd B

fedl & 3 forgt <) gfeat o1 oft Suah &2 wahd €
In addition to the closed holidays mentioned above, employees are permitted to avail
themselves of any two (2) of the following Restricted Holidays.

Hfia (RRe=e) ©fedl 1 Restricted Holidays

Suded B & sfalem, HvEr Fukifa dfta RRexs)

. . el Holiday e Date | T Day
S. No.
1. | 9a ad &1 sy ST AR
New Year's Day January 01 Friday
2. | STeTadY CREIN
Lohri January 13 Wednesday
3. | g Tshild / @ra fag / Ot STadr TFAR
Makar Sankranti / Magha Bihu/ Pongal January 14 Thursday
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4. | > mide Rig s ST FUAR
Guru Gobind Singh’s Birthday January 20 Wednesday
5. | adq ugHly 4t geeht TRad HaTeldR
Basant Panchami/ Sri Panchami February 16 Tuesday
6. | fRRrarsit st AT AR
Shivaji Jayanti February 19 Friday
7. | goRd 3refl St ey AR
Hazarat Ali's Birthday February 26 Friday
8. | % Xfagry sl S NGNS
Guru Ravi Das’s Birthday February 27 Saturday
9. | WMl gOFe I¥ad! STl At THAR
Swami Dayananda Saraswati Jayanti March 08 Monday
10. | HEIRGR AT IEAR
Maha Shivaratri March 11 Thursday
11. | gifcTpT €81 / Sraams A IEaR
Holika Dahan/ Dolyatra March 28 Sunday
12. | TR IMAAR 3t faar
Easter Sunday April 04 Sunday
13. | Aret dftret Faay fag 37der JUAR
Mesadi Tamil New Year’s Day April 14 Wednesday
14. | IR (1), TR 9 (3rGH) 3 EIRTIY
Vaisakhadi (Bengal) / Bahag Bihu (Assam) April 15 Thursday
15. | 1 =qwt e CBEI
Ram Navami April 21 Wednesday
16. | SAG-I9-faaT EiE) METIN
Jamat-Ul-Vida May 07 Friday
17. | & TdtwATy St 7S REEIN
Guru Rabindranath’s Birthday May 09 Sunday
18. |y gl EEIS AIHAR
Rath Yatra July 12 Monday
19. | gRAN 44 @9 / AR 3HITE HHaR
Parsi New Year's Day / Nauraj August 16 Monday
20. | o o7 {4 3furH fead 3T AR
Onam or Thiru Onam Day August 21 Saturday
21. | Tereyq 3T AR
Raksha Bandhan August 22 Sunday
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22. | SHvE]! _ 39TEd AR
Janmashtami August 30 Monday
23. | cREW () IFCH HITAR
Dussehra (Saptami) October 12 Tuesday
24. | GRIE (Wl 3{yH) _ IFCR ERCIN
Dussehra (Mahashtami) October 13 Wednesday
25. | GRIGNT (gl HaH1) | 3R EIRT IR
Dussehra (Maha Navami) October 14 Thursday
26. | #gMY arcHifcs St T qEaR
Maharishi Valmiki’s Birthday October 20 Wednesday
27. | BRe Il (@ dY) TR NEEI
Karaka Chaturthi (Karwa Chouth) October 24 Sunday
28. | TR agazl qaFex EIRE=IRY
Naraka Chaturdasi November 04 | Thursday
29. | Mag gon FaFI SEEIN
Govardhan Puja November 05 | Friday
30. uﬂs‘@ | AgFaR AfAar
Bhai Duj November 06 | Saturday
31. | UfteR vl siua1 Q@ Wl (B3 Yo BECER CicElit
Pratihar Shashthi or Surya Shashthi (Chhat | November 10 Wednesday
Puja)
32. | 7% o1 §RTGR I Wglad fgad AIFR qUaR
Guru Teg Bahadur's Martyrdom Day November 24 | Wednesday
33. | frgHg ud R3ESEY NETIR
Christmas Eve December 24 | Friday
/
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ufd Copy to:
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gt HHART /7 Al Employees
{Lﬁf. fAURT D1 g Eﬂlﬁa IR YafRid W%@ / IT Department to place on Intranet



